Faculty Recognition Awards

Chair/School Director Leadership Award
2016-2017 Nathan Richardson
2015-2016 Laura Stafford
2014-2015 Dawn Shinew
2013-2014 Kristine Blair
2012-2013 Victor Odafe
2011-2012 Katerina Ray
2011-2012 Cindy Hendricks
2010-2011 Ronald Shields
2009-2010 Don McQuarie
2008-2009 John Hoag
2007-2008 Marilyn Shrude
2006-2007 Terry L. Rentner
2005-2006 Madhu Rao
2004-2005 Joe Frizado

Community Involvement Award
2016-2017 Mariana Mitova
2015-2016 Emilio Duran
2014-2015 Tracy McGinley
2013-2014 Paul Johnson
2012-2013 Joe Chao

2012-2013 Kimberly Spallinger
2011-2012 No nominations
2010-2011 Robert Vincent
2009-2010 Mary Murray
2008-2009 Michael Zickar
2007-2008 Frank W. Glann
2006-2007 Steve Cady
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2005-2006 Laura Landry Meyer
2004-2005 Geoffrey Meek

Distinguished Service Award
2016-2017 Mary Natvig
2015-2016 Rebecca Skinner Green
2014-2015 Sung-Yeon Park
2013-2014 Stephen Demuth
2012-2013 John Folkins
2011-2012 B. Madhu Rao

2010 Catherine Cassara
2009 Vicki Patraka
2008 James Evans
2007 Keith Bernhard
2007 Mark Earley
2006 Patrick Pauken
2005 Ronald Lancaster
2004 Arjun Gupta

2003 Benjamin Muego
2002 Edmund Danzinger
2001 Vincent Corrigan
2000 Fiona Mackinnon
1999 Judy Adams

1998 Lee Meserve
1997 Gary Hess

1996 Leigh Chiarelott
1995 Veronica Gold
1994 Richard Hebein
1993 Ellen Williams
1993 Raj Padmarj

Page 2 of 4



Faculty Recognition Awards

1992 Harold Lunde

1990 Genevieve Stang
1989 Ralph Wolfe

1988 Ann-Marie Lancaster
1987 Ronald Stoner

1986 J. Christopher Dalton
1986 Karl Schurr

1985 Stuart Givens

1984 Lloyd Buckwell
Faculty Mentor Award

2015-2016 Dara Musher-Eizenman
2014-2015 Sandra Faulkner
2013-2014 No Nominations
2012-2013 Mary Ellen Benedict
2011-2012 Margaret (Peggy) Booth
2010-2011 Janet Hartley
2009-2010 Laura Leventhel
2008-2009 Mary Wrighten
2007-2008 Lynda Dixon
2006-2007 No Nominations
2005-2006 Dan Madigan
2004-2005 Wendy Manning

Lifetime Achievement Award
2015-2016 Paul Moore
2014-2015 Frederico Chalup
2103-2014 Marilyn Shrude
2012-2013 No Nominations
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2011-2012
2010-2011
2008-2009
2007-2008
2006-2007
2005-2006
2004-2005

Unit Award
2016-2017
2015-2016
2014-2015
2013-2014
2012-2013
2011-2012
2010-2011
2009-2010
2008-2009
2007-2008
2006-2007
2005-2006
2004-2005

Neocles Leontis
Arjun Gupta
Mark Gromko
Terry L. Rentner
Robert Boughton
No Nominations

Lee Meserve

Department of Sociology
Biological Sciences

No Nominations

No Nominations

No Nominations
University Libraries
Center for Teaching & Learning
Office of Service Learning
General Studies Writing
No Nominations

No Nominations

No Nominations

No Nominations
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