

Faculty Recognition Awards

Chair/School Director Leadership Award

2016-2017	Nathan Richardson
2015-2016	Laura Stafford
2014-2015	Dawn Shinew
2013-2014	Kristine Blair
2012-2013	Victor Odafe
2011-2012	Katerina Ray
2011-2012	Cindy Hendricks
2010-2011	Ronald Shields
2009-2010	Don McQuarie
2008-2009	John Hoag
2007-2008	Marilyn Shrude
2006-2007	Terry L. Rentner
2005-2006	Madhu Rao
2004-2005	Joe Frizado

Community Involvement Award

2016-2017	Mariana Mitova
2015-2016	Emilio Duran
2014-2015	Tracy McGinley
2013-2014	Paul Johnson
2012-2013	Joe Chao
2012-2013	Kimberly Spallinger
2011-2012	No nominations
2010-2011	Robert Vincent
2009-2010	Mary Murray
2008-2009	Michael Zickar
2007-2008	Frank W. Glann
2006-2007	Steve Cady

Faculty Recognition Awards

2005-2006 Laura Landry Meyer

2004-2005 Geoffrey Meek

Distinguished Service Award

2016-2017 Mary Natvig

2015-2016 Rebecca Skinner Green

2014-2015 Sung-Yeon Park

2013-2014 Stephen Demuth

2012-2013 John Folkins

2011-2012 B. Madhu Rao

2010 Catherine Cassara

2009 Vicki Patraka

2008 James Evans

2007 Keith Bernhard

2007 Mark Earley

2006 Patrick Pauken

2005 Ronald Lancaster

2004 Arjun Gupta

2003 Benjamin Muego

2002 Edmund Danzinger

2001 Vincent Corrigan

2000 Fiona Mackinnon

1999 Judy Adams

1998 Lee Meserve

1997 Gary Hess

1996 Leigh Chiarelott

1995 Veronica Gold

1994 Richard Hebein

1993 Ellen Williams

1993 Raj Padmarj

Faculty Recognition Awards

1992	Harold Lunde
1990	Genevieve Stang
1989	Ralph Wolfe
1988	Ann-Marie Lancaster
1987	Ronald Stoner
1986	J. Christopher Dalton
1986	Karl Schurr
1985	Stuart Givens
1984	Lloyd Buckwell

Faculty Mentor Award

2015-2016	Dara Musher-Eizenman
2014-2015	Sandra Faulkner
2013-2014	No Nominations
2012-2013	Mary Ellen Benedict
2011-2012	Margaret (Peggy) Booth
2010-2011	Janet Hartley
2009-2010	Laura Leventhel
2008-2009	Mary Wrighten
2007-2008	Lynda Dixon
2006-2007	No Nominations
2005-2006	Dan Madigan
2004-2005	Wendy Manning

Lifetime Achievement Award

2015-2016	Paul Moore
2014-2015	Frederico Chalup
2103-2014	Marilyn Shrude
2012-2013	No Nominations

Faculty Recognition Awards

2011-2012	Neocles Leontis
2010-2011	Arjun Gupta
2008-2009	Mark Gromko
2007-2008	Terry L. Rentner
2006-2007	Robert Boughton
2005-2006	No Nominations
2004-2005	Lee Meserve

Unit Award

2016-2017	Department of Sociology
2015-2016	Biological Sciences
2014-2015	No Nominations
2013-2014	No Nominations
2012-2013	No Nominations
2011-2012	University Libraries
2010-2011	Center for Teaching & Learning
2009-2010	Office of Service Learning
2008-2009	General Studies Writing
2007-2008	No Nominations
2006-2007	No Nominations
2005-2006	No Nominations
2004-2005	No Nominations